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Anlage
Steinmannstr. 1, 76199 Karlsruhe
T jeweiliger Mannschaftsfuhrer antjekessel@gmx.net

Sportwart/in
Seifert, Silke
T 0176 55510846 silkel2seifert@yahoo.com

Jugendwart/in
vorlibergehend nicht besetzt
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Damen 30 (4er) 1 (4er)
MF: Katrin Klinger-Exss
m 015233766394, katrinexss@hotmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Koller, Anja
Eglau, Bettina
Kramer, Stephanie

Schumann, Stephanie

Boisen, Dani
Schlick, Nicole
Seifert, Silke
Reisch, Kristina
Klinger-Exss, Katrin
Schehl, Christine
Reick, Catharina
Kessel, Antje
Butsch, Kerstin
Brandau, Christine
Sander, Kristina
Malekzadeh, Maike
Mdiller, Nadine
Faller, Julia
Saltuklar, Martina
Diemer, Andrea
Schiffer, Claudia
RoRBler, Maria
Janisch, Silke
Ruibat, Heike
Lauff, Andrea
Drollinger, Silke
Penka, Beate

ID-Nr.|Jg.

27650242
26851355
27550509
26900908
27251147
27082015
27191274
26102683
28051167
27352820
27700708
26751517
27450632
27551469
28891328
28250956
28050615
28851141
26552504
27350727
26350628
26651567
26751516
27351785
26752441
27253003
26290021

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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Badischer

TennisverbandV/

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info
Sen.

28 Schwingen, Birgit 26290022 LK23,0

29 Woehrle-Lachmann, Christina 27452671 LK23,0

30 Goldschmidt, Gabriele 26601077 LK23,0

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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